 (888) 274-8664  |  www.sitonit.net  |  October 2022 Price List
Featured Models
EFFECTIVE OCTOBER 17, 2022
Qwiz
NESTER CHAIR
Nest brilliantly.
From classrooms to training rooms,
the need to get in groups can pop up

• 300 lb weight capacity warranty
1. Frame
Frame Type Code Price
Nesting 1141 FT4 $526
Shell and Frame Finish Code Price
Black SC1 + $0
Fog SC27 + $35
White SC26 + $35
2. Seat
Seat Style Code Price
Plastic Seat PS + $0
Upholstered Seat US + $33
3. Back
Back Style Code Price
Plastic Back PB + $0
Mesh Back MB + $33
Upholstered Back UB + $33
Upholstered back (UB) is only available with upholstered seat (US).
4. Arms
Arm Style Code Price
Armless AR0 - $30
Fixed AR1 + $0
Arm caps will match shell color.
5. Base
Casters or Glides Code Price
Casters
Carpet Casters CS5 + $0
Hard Floor and
Carpet Casters CS6 + $40
Glides
Standard
Multi-Surface Glides GL1 + $30
Casters, glides and interlock system are black for black shell and frame (SC1) and fog for
both fog (SC27) or white (SC26 ) shells and frames.
EFFECTIVE OCTOBER 17, 2022  |  GSA SIN #: 33721
 (888) 274-8664  |  www.sitonit.net  |  October 2022 Price List
QWIZ NESTER CHAIR
6. Material
Mesh Color (For MB) Code Price
Apple MC31 + $0
Aqua MC30 + $0
Desert MC22 + $0
Electric Blue MC24 + $0
Fire MC25 + $0
Fog MC23 + $0
Grape MC26 + $0
Lemon MC27 + $0
Nickel MC21 + $0
Ocean MC29 + $0
Onyx MC20 + $0
Tangerine MC28 + $0
Protection Code Price
Fire Retardancy
CAL 133, Fabric,
Quantities 1–49 133F + $64
CAL 133, Fabric,
Quantities 50+ 133F5 + $20
CAL 133, Plastic,
Any Quantity 133P + $10
Additional CAL 133 information can be found on page 15.
6. Material (Cont.)
Textile Code Price
Seat Only (For US)
Fabric/Vinyl Grade 1 FG1/VG1 + $0
COM COM + $22
Fabric/Vinyl Grade 2 FG2/VG2 + $22
Fabric/Vinyl Grade 3 FG3/VG3 + $45